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SIGNATURE TREATMENTS
EXCLUSIVE TO HEADFORT SPAROOMS

Treatment Name

Headfort Spa
Signature Facial

Headfort Spa
Skin Consultation

Duration Price

60 mins €80
with skin consultation

allow 80 mins in total

90 mins €110
with skin consultation

allow 110 mins in total

120 mins €150
with skin consultation

allow 135 mins in total

45 mins €50

cost fully redeemable
against products purchased on day

HEADFORT SPA SIGNATURE RITUALS

Anti-Ageing & Sleep Ritual
Signature Full Body Ritual

Restorative Express
Ritual

90 mins €120
110 mins €150
60 mins €90

REPECHAGE - LUXURIOUS SEAWEED

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Classic European Facial

Repéchage Signature
Four Layer Facial

Vita Cura 5 Phase Firming
Facial

Hydra Dew Pure Facial

Repéchage European
Seaweed Facial

Opti-Firm Eye Contour

Hydra Medic Facial

Advanced Dermaplaning
Facial

45 mins €75
75 mins €100
75 mins €110
80 mins €120
30 mins €45
Asaddon €30
30 mins €45
Asaddon €30
60 mins €85
45/60 mins €65

Price
€80

€110

ENVIRON SKINCARE
Electro-sonic Advanced Technology Facial Treatments
Treatment Name Duration
Environ Essential 60 mins
Treatments 3 areas of concern
targeted
90 mins
entire face & neck
focused on

- Environ Essential Youth Reset
- Environ Essential Radiance Reveal
- Environ Essential Comfort Calm

- Environ Essential Moisture Boost

Environ Cool Peel 60 mins
Treatments

- Environ TCA Cool Peel

- Environ Deep Cleansing Cool Peel
- Environ Blemish Control Cool Pee
- Environ Youth Renew Cool Peel

- Environ Moisture Boost Cool Peel
- Environ Vibrant-C Micro peel

- Environ Bright Recovery Cool Peel

Environ Focus On 45 mins
Treatments

- Environ Focus on Frown Treatment

- Environ Focus on Eye Treatment

- Environ Focus on Filler Treatment

- Environ Focus on Even Tone Treatment
- Environ Focus on Texture Treatment

BRIDAL & HEN PARTY PACKAGES

€100
€90
€90
€90
€90
€90
€90

€65

Please contact a member our team to assist youin
customising an individual package to suit each group

and bride.



HEADFORT SPA BODY TREATMENTS

Treatment Name Duration Price
Repéchage Honey 70 mins (fullbody) €90
& Almond Body Polish 40 mins (back) €60
Environ Focus on 45 mins €70
Body Profile Treatment
FACE & BODY COMBINATIONS
Headfort Signature 60 mins €80
Treatment
Ultimate Relaxation 90 mins €110
Signature Treatment
MASSAGE TREATMENTS
Back, neck & shoulder massage 30 mins €50
Swedish Full Body massage 60 mins €80
Back of the Body massage 45 mins €65
Hot Stone massage 60 mins €90
(full body)
30 mins €60
(back, neck & shoulder)
Indian Head massage 30 mins €45
Aromatherapy massage 60 mins €85
Lymphatic massage 30 mins €50
60 mins €80

YONKA WELLNESS ESCAPES BODY TREATMENTS

Escape to the Forest 90 mins
Escape to Polynesia 90 mins
Escape to Corsica 90 mins
Escape to Provence 90 mins

€110

€110

€110

€110

SPA CANCER CARE

Treatment Name Duration Price

Premium Cancer Care Session 45 /60 mins €110
(depending on the client)

Spa Cancer Care Consultation €40

MATERNITY TREATMENTS

Bespoke Pre-Natal Facial 60 mins €80

Treatment

Mum to Be Massage 60 mins €90

Pure Escape for 90 mins €120

Mum to Be

The Ultimate Mum to Be 60 mins €115

Package (price includes afternoon tea)

Total Indulgence for 90 mins €140
Mum to Be (price includes afternoon tea)

TIME FOR MEN

Gentleman'’s Facial 50 mins €80
Gents Manicure 30 mins €45
Gents Classic Pedicure 50 mins €60
Golf Tonic 60 mins €90
Luxury Scalp massage 25 mins €45

HEADFORT SPA DAY EXPERIENCES

Deluxe Spa Day 4hrs 30mins €245

Mini Spa Day 2hrs 20mins €155

AFTERNOON TEA / LIGHT LUNCH PACKAGES

Prices include Sparkling Afternoon Tea

Ultimate Relaxation Escape 90 mins €140
Deluxe Pamper Package 60 mins €115
Relax & Revive 45 mins €89

The Afternoon Tea Experience 30 mins €75



BEAUTY AT HEADFORT SPA ROOMS

HANDS & FEET THREADING
Treatment Name Price Treatment Name
CND Pedicure €65 Full face threading
CND Manicure €55 Lip threading
CND Vinylux Nail Shape & Polish €20 Chin threading
CND Shellac Hands OR Feet €30 Eyebrow threading
French File & Polish €25
French Shellac €32 WAXING
BIAB €40 Lip
BIAB with gel polish/shellac finish €40 Chin
BIAB Refill €35 Half Leg
BIAB removal €10 Full Leg
Shellac/Gel Polish removal is complimentary if we carried out the 3/ Leg
application. €10 charge if the gel polish/shellac was applied elsewhere. Underarm
Bikini Line Wax
In-Betweeny Bikini Wax
LASHES & BROWS Brazilian
Eye Lash Tint €10 Hollywood
Eyebrow Tint €10
Eyebrow Shape €15 HAIR & MAKEUP
Eyebrow Tint & Shape €20 Full Makeup Application
Eye Trio €28 with optional individual lashes
Yumi Lash Lift €50 Hair
Brow Lamination €45
HD Brows €32 BRIDAL MAKEUP

Contact our Spa Team for individual packages.

TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT
Tel.: 0469248323
Email: sparooms@headfortarms.ie

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT OMLINE
www.headfortarms.ie/sparcoms

All packages/treatments can also be tailored to suit your needs, with a healthy lunch option if required.
Please do not hesitate to ask.

Price

€40
€10
€10
€15

€10
€10
€23
€32
€28
€15
€20
€30
€40
€45

€40
€40- €50



