

HEADFORT

- AT -



PRICE LIST

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS EXCLUSIVE TO HEADFORT SPAROOMS

Treatment Name	Duration	Price
Headfort Spa Signature Facial	60 mins with skin consultation allow 80 mins in total	€80
	90 mins with skin consultation allow 110 mins in total	€110
	120 mins with skin consultation allow 135 mins in total	€150
Headfort Spa Skin Consultation	45 mins cost fully redeemable against products purch	€50 hased on day

HEADFORT SPA SIGNATURE RITUALS

Anti-Ageing & Sleep Ritual	90 mins	€120
Signature Full Body Ritual	110 mins	€150
Restorative Express Ritual	60 mins	€90

REPÊCHAGE - LUXURIOUS SEAWEED FACIAL TREATMENTS

Classic European Facial	45 mins	€75
Repêchage Signature Four Layer Facial	75 mins	€100
Vita Cura 5 Phase Firming Facial	75 mins	€110
Hydra Dew Pure Facial	80 mins	€120
Repêchage European	30 mins	€45
Seaweed Facial	As add on	€30
Opti-Firm Eye Contour	30 mins	€45
	As add on	€30
Hydra Medic Facial	60 mins	€85
Advanced Dermaplaning Facial	45/60 mins	€65

ENVIRON SKINCARE

Electro-sonic Advanced Technology Facial Treatments

Treatment Name	Duration	Price
Environ Essential Treatments	60 mins 3 areas of concern targeted	€80
	90 mins entire face & neck focused on	€110
- Environ Essential Youth	Reset	
- Environ Essential Radiar	nce Reveal	
- Environ Essential Comfo	ort Calm	
- Environ Essential Moistu	ure Boost	
Environ Cool Peel Treatments	60 mins	
- Environ TCA Cool Peel		€100
- Environ Deep Cleansing	Cool Peel	€90
- Environ Blemish Contro	l Cool Pee	€90
- Environ Youth Renew Co	ool Peel	€90
- Environ Moisture Boost	Cool Peel	€90
- Environ Vibrant-C Micro	peel	€90
- Environ Bright Recovery	Cool Peel	€90
Environ Focus On Treatments	45 mins	€65
- Environ Focus on Frown	Treatment	
- Environ Focus on Eye Tre	eatment	
- Environ Focus on Filler T		
- Environ Focus on Even T	one Treatment	
- Environ Focus on Textur	e Treatment	

$\textbf{BRIDAL} \And \textbf{HEN PARTY PACKAGES}$

Please contact a member our team to assist you in customising an individual package to suit each group and bride.

HEADFORT SPA BODY TREATMENTS

Treatment Name	Duration	Price
Repêchage Honey & Almond Body Polish	70 mins (full body) 40 mins (back)	€90 €60
Environ Focus on Body Profile Treatment	45 mins	€70

FACE & BODY COMBINATIONS

Headfort Signature Treatment	60 mins	€80
Ultimate Relaxation Signature Treatment	90 mins	€110

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Back, neck & shoulder massage	30 mins	€50
Swedish Full Body massage	60 mins	€80
Back of the Body massage	45 mins	€65
Hot Stone massage	60 mins (full body) 30 mins (back, neck & shoul	€90 €60 der)
Indian Head massage	30 mins	€45
Aromatherapy massage	60 mins	€85
Lymphatic massage		

YONKA WELLNESS ESCAPES BODY TREATMENTS

Escape to the Forest	90 mins	€110
Escape to Polynesia	90 mins	€110
Escape to Corsica	90 mins	€110
Escape to Provence	90 mins	€110

SPA CANCER CARE

Treatment Name	Duration	Price
Premium Cancer Care Session	45 /60 mins (depending on the	€110 client)
Spa Cancer Care Consultation	on	€40
MATERNITY TREATM	ENTS	
Bespoke Pre-Natal Facial Treatment	60 mins	€80
Mum to Be Massage	60 mins	€90
Pure Escape for Mum to Be	90 mins	€120
The Ultimate Mum to Be Package (price includes afte	60 mins rnoon tea)	€115
Total Indulgence for Mum to Be (price includes af	90 mins Ternoon tea)	€140
TIME FOR MEN		
Gentleman's Facial	50 mins	€80
Gents Manicure	30 mins	€45
Gents Classic Pedicure	50 mins	€60
Golf Tonic	60 mins	€90
Luxury Scalp massage	25 mins	€45

HEADFORT SPA DAY EXPERIENCES

Deluxe Spa Day	4hrs 30mins	€245
Mini Spa Day	2hrs 20mins	€155

AFTERNOON TEA / LIGHT LUNCH PACKAGES

Prices include Sparkling Afternoon Tea

Ultimate Relaxation Escape	90 mins	€140
Deluxe Pamper Package	60 mins	€115
Relax & Revive	45 mins	€89
The Afternoon Tea Experience	30 mins	€75

BEAUTY AT HEADFORT SPA ROOMS

HANDS & FEET

Treatment Name	Price
CND Pedicure	€65
CND Manicure	€55
CND Vinylux Nail Shape & Polish	€20
CND Shellac Hands OR Feet	€30
French File & Polish	€25
French Shellac	€32
BIAB	€40
BIAB with gel polish/shellac finish	€40
BIAB Refill	€35
BIAB removal	€10

Shellac/Gel Polish removal is complimentary if we carried out the application. ${\it {\it \ensuremath{\in}} 10}$ charge if the gel polish/shellac was applied elsewhere.

LASHES & BROWS

Eye Lash Tint	€10
Eyebrow Tint	€10
Eyebrow Shape	€15
Eyebrow Tint & Shape	€20
Eye Trio	€28
Yumi Lash Lift	€50
Brow Lamination	€45
HD Brows	€32

THREADING

Treatment Name	Price
Full face threading	€40
Lip threading	€10
Chin threading	€10
Eyebrow threading	€15
WAXING	
Lip	€10
Chin	€10
Half Leg	€23
Full Leg	€32
³ ⁄ ₄ Leg	€28
Underarm	€15
Bikini Line Wax	€20
In-Betweeny Bikini Wax	€30
Brazilian	€40
Hollywood	€45

HAIR & MAKEUP

Full Makeup Application	
with optional individual lashes	€40
Hair	€40-€50

BRIDAL MAKEUP

Contact our Spa Team for individual packages.

TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT Tel.: 0469248323 Email: sparooms@headfortarms.ie

BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT ONLINE www.headfortarms.ie/sparooms

All packages/treatments can also be tailored to suit your needs, with a healthy lunch option if required. Please do not hesitate to ask.